Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates (Amount
in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2013-14) 410 353 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 277 45 150000 (One lakh
fifty thousand)

152

(2014-15) 628 421 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 282 23 100000 (One lakh) 224

(2015-16) 633 475 (2016-17) 0 (2017-18) 302 16 120000 (One lakh
twenty thousand)

183

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

(2014-15) 102 64 (2015-16) 52 11 180000 (One lakh eighty
thousand)

7

(2015-16) 122 103 (2016-17) 87 10 150000 (One lakh fifty
thousand)

25

(2016-17) 144 118 (2017-18) 94 8 96000 (Ninty six thousand) 27

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0